FRIDAY 16:00PM
XCO MULTIPLE
AMATURE/MASTER

Registered:

LAPS:

CALL UP LIST

Rank

Bib Name

Club/Team

Hometown

Criteria

1600 XCO Amateur Men 19-29
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88 Matthew Hamsa
1037 Matias Lopez
1036 Joseph Sheridan
1324 Caden Frost
1038 Keegan Barrows
1033 Chris Lauro
1040 Aiden Sturges-Melb

1022  Josh Peterson
1027 Liam Smith
1023 Jack Doherty
1034 Braxton Meloon
1030 Sam Mason
1031 Jelaani Davis
1032 Justin Miller
1029 Brendan Lemp
1026 Lee Wittekind
1035 Jason Green
1024 Ama Nsek
1028 Joshua palmer

1400 Hayden Connell
1401  Adin Chandler

1402 Kainoa Blanchard
1009 Brandon Naseath

1603 XCO Master Men 30-34
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1181 Jacob Zimmerman

1078 Cody lverson
1176  Grant Rumble
1171 Dustin White
1170 Brian Frazier
1183  Max Rudolph
1172 Gus Michaels
1182 Duy Huynh
1180  Eric Grondahl
1175 Nelson Beimfohr
1184 Alex Teagarden
1168 Steven Kendall
1174 Nathan Lemons
1179 Dylan Schaeffer
1185 Pablo Cruz
1173 Oliver Harris
1169  Andrew Giniat
1177  Eric Lombardo

1016 Jonathan Mitchell
1019 Damon Goin

16:03 XCO Master Men 35-39
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18 Cory Peterson

1398 Victor Alber
1195 Sam Pearson
1005 Nick Mackie
1202 Marco Carrie

1186 Bradford Perley
1200 \NDRES F CHAPARRI(
1192 Phillip Christmas
1189  Charlie Snyder
1198  Zachary Kropp

President: Amy Thaller
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Texas Devo Cycling
Privateer
Dirt Camp Racing
Frost Beer Works
ALIAS Elite Racing
BikeBarn / ALiAS Racing
Giant Southwest Racing Devo
0
Brevard College
Specialized Flow Formulas
Z-Boy's Racing
The Gear House
0
Virginia Tech Cycling
Delta Development
Bedford County Parks and Recreation
GVC/Cycles De Oro
Private
Dirt Camp Racing
Darkhorse Racing
Dirt Shredders
Delta Devo
Accel Cycling

Z Boys Racing
Team Baghouse
Pathfinder Factory Racing

Andy Jordan's Bicycle Warehouse

Formerly Faster
Dak's Bicycle Den & Car6on Racing

Dirt Camp Racing / Fox Factory
Cardinal Bicycle
ALIAS Elite Racing

umberland Valley Collective p/b Gettysburg Bicyc!

0
DC Velo Racing
Ken's Bike Shop
Annapolis Bicycle Racing Team

Team Cadence Cyclery PB Encore Wire

Formerly Faster
Clif Family Drifters Cycling
BFC//LEAD
Cycleworks Performance Bicycle Shop
Cycleworks

Annapolis Bicycle Racing Team

Relentless Bicycles/ Pemon Custom Clothing

Outpost Richmond
Specialized Bicycle Components
0
0
Ways Racing Team
Privateer
Bluestone Bike and Run
Zone 5 Training

Cedar Park, TX
JOHNS CREEK, GA
Bowersville, GA
CHARLOTTE, VT
Cheshire, MA
Voluntown, CT
Santa Maria, CA
Bountiful, UT
brevard, NC
Capitola, CA
Orlando, FL
Randolph, VT
Pearland, TX
Gaithersburg, MD
MISSION VIEJO, CA
Bedford, VA
Greensboro, NC
Ontario, CA
brighton, Mi
Knoxville, TN
Social Circle, GA
Claremont, CA
Cedar Hills, UT

Palm City, FL
Las Flores, CA
Morgantown, WV
AIKEN, SC
Buena Vista, VA
Richmond, VA
Brevard, NC
Roanoke, VA
Portsmouth, NH
Roanoke, VA
Waynesburg, PA
Fairfax, VA
Winston-Salem, NC
Chambersburg, PA
Wichita Falls, TX
Fredericksburg, VA
Asheville, NC
Hendersonville, NC
Dobson, NC
MOUNT AIRY, NC

Ellicott City, MD
West Palm Beach, FL
Richmond, VA
Tallahassee, FL
Sunrise, FL
Brevard, NC
FORT LAUDERDALE, FL
Banner Elk, NC
Harrisonburg, VA
Winnabow, NC

NC
USAC XC RANK
USAC XC RANK
USAC XC RANK
USAC XC RANK
USAC XC RANK
USAC XC RANK
USAC XC RANK
USAC XC RANK
USAC XC RANK
USAC XC RANK
USAC XC RANK
USAC XC RANK
USAC XC RANK
USAC XC RANK
USAC XC RANK
USAC XC RANK
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USAC XC RANK
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USAC XC RANK
USAC XC RANK
USAC XC RANK
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USAC XC RANK
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USAC XC RANK
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192
483
835
859
1164
1224
1318
1467
2097
2234
2398
2476
2904
3536
4936
5430
6079
2581
4251
7/12/2025 14:46
7/12 1623
7/12 2244
7/13/2025 12:32

303
304
797
987
1498
1647
1799
2280
2433
2821
3781
4995
5816
5925
328
1241
1984
6214
7/13/2025 22:47
7/14/2025 16:44

351

353
1151
1180
1881
2836
2951
2970
3290
3316

Chief Judge: Judy Rynes

Last Generated: 7/17/2025 7:22 PM
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LAPS:

CALL UP LIST

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Bib Name

1193  Travis Steber
1199 Carlos Sousa
1203 Fernando Duque
1190  Mark Walters
1191  Zachary Quinn
1197 Will Fenwick
1188  Matt Dockins
1187 Michael Palmer
1196 Evangelos Gerekos

President: Amy Thaller
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Club/Team

Arias racing / MTB Fence

0

TeamReinaPepiada
Crankskins / RV&E

National Capital Velo Club

Primal Audi Denver
Black Cat Racing
Giant Southwest
Goodales Bike Shop / Factory Trek of Nashua

Hometown

Roanoke, VA
Newark, NJ
Accokeek, MD
Rochester, NY
Alexandria, VA
Littleton, CO
Wesley Chapel, FL
Las Vegas, NM
Ambherst, NH

USAC XC RANK
USAC XC RANK
USAC XC RANK
USAC XC RANK
USAC XC RANK
RANDOM
RANDOM
RANDOM
RANDOM

Criteria

4174
4209
4615
5435
5816
3452
6384
6974
7919

Chief Judge: Judy Rynes
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